
       

           
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
2024-2025 and 2025-2026  

 
     2024-2025                    2025-2026 
FALL QUARTER                                        FALL QUARTER 
Saturday, September 14, 2024        New Student Orientation        Saturday, September 13, 2025 
Saturday, September 21             MSIT Classes begin                    Saturday, September 20 
Saturday, September 28              Saturday, September 27 
Saturday, October 5                         Saturday, October 4 
Saturday, October 12                         Saturday, October 11 
Saturday, October 19                         Saturday, October 18 
Saturday, October 26                         Saturday, October 25 
Saturday, November 2                         Saturday, November 1 
Saturday, November 9                         Saturday, November 8 
Saturday, November 16                               Saturday, November 15 
Saturday, November 23     MSIT Classes end                 Saturday, November 22 
Saturday, November 30                 No Classes – Thanksgiving        Saturday, November 29                  
Saturday, December 7         Exam day (at instructor’s discretion)          Saturday, December 6    
McC – December 14    Graduation - 2nd year F/T students      McC - TBD  
        
WINTER QUARTER              WINTER QUARTER 
Saturday, January 11, 2025            MSIT Classes begin                     Saturday, January 10, 2026 
Saturday, January 18                         Saturday, January 17 
Saturday, January 25                                 Saturday, January 24 
Saturday, February 1                         Saturday, January 31 
Saturday, February 8                         Saturday, February 7 
Saturday, February 15                         Saturday, February 14 
Saturday, February 22                         Saturday, February 21 
Saturday, March 1                                Saturday, February 28 
Saturday, March 8              Saturday, March 7 
Saturday, March 15             MSIT Classes end                    Saturday, March 14 
Saturday, March 22      Exam day (at instructor’s discretion)          Saturday, March 21 
 
SPRING QUARTER              SPRING QUARTER 
Saturday, March 29, 2025            MSIT Classes begin                     Saturday, March 28, 2026 
Saturday, April 5                          Saturday, April 4 
Saturday, April 12              Saturday, April 11 
Saturday, April 19              Saturday, April 18 
Saturday, April 26              Saturday, April 25 
Saturday, May 3                        Saturday, May 2 
Saturday, May 10                          Saturday, May 9 
Saturday, May 17                                            Saturday, May 16                 
Saturday, May 24                             No Classes – Memorial Day                    Saturday, May 23                  

      Saturday, May 31              Saturday, May 30 
Saturday, June 7       MSIT Classes end          Saturday, June 6 
Saturday, June 14   Exam day (at instructor’s discretion)   Saturday, June 13 
NU  - TBD                                    Graduation - 2nd year students               NU - TBD 
MSIT– TBD                             MSIT – TBD 
 


